MAXIMUM
STRENGTH
TESTOSTERONE
BOOSTER

DIETARY
SUPPLEMENT

180 CAPSULES

Supplement Facts

serving Size
serving Per Container

Vitamin D3 (as Cholecalciferol
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)

Magnesium (from Magnesium Glycinate)
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Zinc (from Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)

Fadogia Agrestis Extract 10:1 (Dunnia
Sinensis Tutcher) (stem)

Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera)

(root) (std to 5% total withanolides)
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Long Jack Extract

Mumie (Shilajit 10:1)
Ginger Extract (Zingiber officinale)

(root) (std. to contain 5% Gingerols)

Saw Palmetto Extract (Serenoa repens)
(berry) (Standardized to contain 85-
95% Fatty Acids and Sterols)

Diindolylmethane (DIM)

Efach Pepper Fruit Extract 95% (Piper
nigrum)

Boron (from Boron Citrate)

‘Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet

"*Daily Value Not Established

3 Capsules
60

Amount per
serving % DV
EEESS———

5mg 294%
100mg  24%
20mg 182%

300 mg ad
250 mg

200 mg
200 mg

150 mg

125 mg

100 mg
smg

6 Capsules
30

Amount per

serving A0V
75meg  375%
10 mg 588%
40mg  364%

e
600 mg

500 mg

400 mg
400 mg
300 mg

250 mg

200 mg
10 mg

8 mg &
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OTHER INGREDIENTS: Hypromellose (capsules), Silicon Dioxide,

Magnesium Stearate,

ALLERGEN WARNING: This product is produced in a facility that also
processes milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, soy, wheat, and
Maycontain trace amounts of all ingredients.



