## HTLT



## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size 3 Capsules 6 Capsules Serving Per Container 60 30

	Amount per serving	% DV	Amount per serving	% DV
Vitamin D3 (as Cholecalciferol	37.5 mcg	188%	75 mcg	375%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)	5 mg	294%	10 mg	588%
Magnesium (from Magnesium Glycinate)	100 mg	24%	200 mg	48%
Zinc (from Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)	20 mg	182%	40 mg	364%
Fadogia Agrestis Extract 10:1 (Dunnia Sinensis Tutcher) (stem)	300 mg	**	600 mg	**
Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera) (root) (std to 5% total withanolides)	250 mg	**	500 mg	**
Long Jack Extract	200 mg	**	400 mg	**
Mumie (Shilajit 10:1)	200 mg	**	400 mg	**
Ginger Extract (Zingiber officinale) (root) (std. to contain 5% Gingerols)	150 mg	**	300 mg	**
Saw Palmetto Extract (Serenoa repens) (berry) (Standardized to contain 85- 95% Fatty Acids and Sterols)	125 mg	**	250 mg	**
Diindolylmethane (DIM)	100 mg	**	200 mg	**
Black Pepper Fruit Extract 95% (Piper nigrum)	5 mg	**	10 mg	**
Boron (from Boron Citrate)	4 mg	**	8 mg	**

<sup>\*</sup>Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet
\*\*Daily Value Not Established

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Hypromellose (capsules), Silicon Dioxide,

Magnesium Stearate.

**ALLERGEN WARNING:** This product is produced in a facility that also processes milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, soy, wheat, and may contain trace amounts of all ingredients.